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i San . .
Aydin Zeynep FS,M,C,S, 0O Francisco zey_aydin@hotmail.com
Cederquist |Kristen FS, M, F San Jose kristencederquist@gmail.com
Chow Taylor FS San taylorrchow@gmail.com
y Mateo Y g ’
Corbiell Don FS,M,D,C, 0 Sar.| MFS, MM Level IV don.corbiell@gmail.com
Francisco

Dakdduk [Susan FS,D >an susandakdduk@gmail.com

“ " ! Francisco “ — ’
Davis Deborah |FS, M, C san RFS, RM ddskater@gmail.com

e Francisco ! J ’
De Groot |Alexandra (FS, M, D, C Dublin bdegroot@mac.com
Dubrovskiy |Stepan FS,D Fremont icedance.dk@gmail.com
Guevarra |Glen FS >an Inguevarra@sbcglobal.net
Francisco ging 9 ’

Herse Chantal |S >an tremorscoachchantal@gmail.com

y Francisco g ’

FS,M, D, C, San . .

Jackson Suzy P F Francisco suzykjackson@gmail.com




Lewis

Alyssa

M,D,FS, S, 0

San Jose

SM, CD,

K

Noelani418@gmail.com

CG, RFS
Maier Jodie FS, M san RFS, RM jodielmaier@gmail.com
! Francisco ! ) 8 ’
Massarelli [Andrea  [FS Dublin andrea.massarelli@comcast.net
Park Victoria FS san tpark1215@gmail.com
Mateo P g ’
Pisoni Am FS,M,C, 0O san apisoni686@gmail.com
y P Francisco P g )
Popovich |Nicole  |FS,M,C, O >an npskater90@gmail.com
P T Francisco P gmail.
Scali Massimo |M, D, C san Massyscali@gmail.com
T Francisco ¥ g ’
Scott Paige Fs, C, TOI >an bisbc@gmail.com
& ' Francisco y g ’
Snider Stephanie (FS, M, D, C, O | San Jose stephanie@sniderworld.com
Wheatle Ashante |FS san ashantemarie@aol.com
y Francisco ’
San
Wolkin Lindsey FS,D,M,C, S . MM, CS | ----—m-emm-m- tremorscoachlindsey@gmail.com
Francisco
Yamada- . - .
Killilea Marie FS Oakland yamadakillilea@gmail.com
Yeghyayan |Olga FS,C, O San Jose RFS [ e OLGAV68@yahoo.com




Disciplines Legend

Rating Level +

Rating Discipline =

FS
M
D

C
TOI

Om v w

M = Master Rating
S = Senior Rating

Free Skating
Moves in the Field
Dance C = Certified Rating
Choreography R = Registered Rating
Theatre on Ice

Synchronized Skating

Pairs

Figures

Off Ice Training

FS = Free Skating

M = Moves in the Field
P = Pairs

PD = Program Director

G = Group

C = Choreography

D = Dance

FD = Free Dance

S = Synchronized Skating
F = Figures

Rating Name
ex. MFS is Master Free Skate

ex. SP is Senior Pairs



